
Section 8A - Sub-Section 30 Girls -  Pelican Rapids HS  - May 24, 2018 
 
Girls Team Scores: 
 1) Frazee 124 
 2) Pelican Rapids 112  
 3) Barnesville 108 
 4) Park Christian 99  
 5) Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 98 
 6) United Clay-Becker 58  
 7) Fertile-Beltrami 48 
 8) Ada-Borup/Norman County 47  
 9) NCE/UH Titans 5  
 
Event 1 Girls 100 Meter Dash 
=============================================================  
Section Reco: S 12.20 1984 Dee Dee Pudwill, Waubun  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
=============================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Baylie Narum 12 Dilworth-Gly 12.69 13.64 10  
 2 Siri Danielson 10 United Clay-Becker 12.91 13.67 8  
 3 Lauren Harstad 12 Fertile-Beltrami 13.08 13.86 6  
 4 Allison Peterson 12 Barnesville 13.58 14.14 5  
 5 Mariah McKeever 11 Ada-Borup/No 13.01 14.53 3  
 6 Miya Brandt 8 Ada-Borup/No 13.30 14.70 2  
 7 Madalyn Pompe 9 Dilworth-Gly 13.62 15.00  
Section 2  
 1 Emily Smith 7 Barnesville 13.80 14.37 4  
 2 Amelia Gunnufson 9 Nce/Uh Titans 14.15 14.78 1  
 3 Kaitlyn Leverson 8 Barnesville 13.62 14.79  
 4 Brooke Kangas 9 Park Christian 14.17 15.16  
 5 Tianna Swanson 7 Nce/Uh Titans 14.18 15.19  
 6 Ally Christensen 11 Frazee 14.51 15.49  
 7 Hailey Olson 9 Ada-Borup/No 14.01 15.57  
 8 Michaela Halvorson 8 Nce/Uh Titans 14.51 16.67  
Section 3  
 1 Hailey Frohman 10 United Clay-Becker 14.82 14.88  
 2 Abbey Miller 9 Frazee 14.59 15.02  
 3 Allison Lien 10 Park Christian 14.81 15.38  
 4 McKenna Splonskowski 8 Frazee 17.13 15.58  
 5 Alyssa Acevedo 11 Pelican Rapids 15.20 16.04  
 6 Regan Nelson 9 Park Christian 16.23 16.60  
Section 4  
 1 Sydney Bauman 10 Rothsay 15.51  
 2 Jayna Gronewold 10 Rothsay 15.68  
 3 Jaden Weber 10 Rothsay 17.18  
============================================================= 
Section Reco: S 12.20 1984 Dee Dee Pudwill, Waubun  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
============================================================= 
Finals  
 1 Baylie Narum 12 Dilworth-Gly 12.69 13.64 1 10  
 2 Siri Danielson 10 United Clay-Becker 12.91 13.67 1 8  
 3 Lauren Harstad 12 Fertile-Beltrami 13.08 13.86 1 6  
 4 Allison Peterson 12 Barnesville 13.58 14.14 1 5  
 5 Emily Smith 7 Barnesville 13.80 14.37 2 4  
 6 Mariah McKeever 11 Ada-Borup/No 13.01 14.53 1 3  
 7 Miya Brandt 8 Ada-Borup/No 13.30 14.70 1 2  
 8 Amelia Gunnufson 9 Nce/Uh Titans 14.15 14.78 2 1  
 9 Kaitlyn Leverson 8 Barnesville 13.62 14.79 2  
 10 Hailey Frohman 10 United Clay-Becker 14.82 14.88 3  
 11 Madalyn Pompe 9 Dilworth-Gly 13.62 15.00 1  
 12 Abbey Miller 9 Frazee 14.59 15.02 3  
 13 Brooke Kangas 9 Park Christian 14.17 15.16 2  
 14 Tianna Swanson 7 Nce/Uh Titans 14.18 15.19 2  
 15 Allison Lien 10 Park Christian 14.81 15.38 3  
 16 Ally Christensen 11 Frazee 14.51 15.49 2  
 17 Sydney Bauman 10 Rothsay 15.51 4  
 18 Hailey Olson 9 Ada-Borup/No 14.01 15.57 2  

 19 McKenna Splonskowski 8 Frazee 17.13 15.58 3  
 20 Jayna Gronewold 10 Rothsay 15.68 4  
 21 Alyssa Acevedo 11 Pelican Rapids 15.20 16.04 3  
 22 Regan Nelson 9 Park Christian 16.23 16.60 3  
 23 Michaela Halvorson 8 Nce/Uh Titans 14.51 16.67 2  
 24 Jaden Weber 10 Rothsay 17.18 4  
 
Event 5 Girls 200 Meter Dash 
=============================================================  
Section Reco: S 25.00 1987 Liesa Brateng, Roseau  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
=============================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Lauren Harstad 12 Fertile-Beltrami 27.23 27.10 10  
 2 Paige Oswald 10 Frazee 26.99 27.37 8  
 3 Tatianna Wiley 9 Pelican Rapids 26.71 27.49 6  
 4 Maddie Guler 10 Pelican Rapids 26.24 27.54 5  
 5 Baylie Narum 12 Dilworth-Gly 26.80 28.08 4  
 6 Mariah McKeever 11 Ada-Borup/No 27.88 28.34 3  
 7 Ellie Reierson 9 Frazee 27.05 28.72 2  
 8 Emily Schoenecker 8 Barnesville 27.39 28.78 1  
Section 2  
 1 McKenzie Koenig 10 United Clay-Becker 27.98 28.96  
 2 Sydney Rustad 8 Barnesville 28.42 28.96  
 3 Miya Brandt 8 Ada-Borup/No 28.03 30.16  
 4 Reagan Sellin 9 United Clay-Becker 28.79 30.48  
 5 Alison Freier 10 Dilworth-Gly 29.52 30.98  
 6 Nicole Bentley 12 United Clay-Becker 30.02 31.27  
 7 Brooke Kangas 9 Park Christian 30.02 31.37  
Section 3  
 1 Amelia Gunnufson 9 Nce/Uh Titans 30.98 30.24  
 2 Abbey Miller 9 Frazee 30.94 31.53  
 3 Jayna Gronewold 10 Rothsay 31.85  
 4 Mallory Morris 12 Dilworth-Gly 31.49 31.99  
 5 Sydney Bauman 10 Rothsay 32.38  
 6 Morgan Crompton 9 Nce/Uh Titans 31.84 32.62  
 7 Hailey Dunham 9 Barnesville 31.19 33.37  
=============================================================
====================== 
Section Reco: S 25.00 1987 Liesa Brateng, Roseau  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=============================================================
====================== 
Finals  
 1 Lauren Harstad 12 Fertile-Beltrami 27.23 27.10 1 10  
 2 Paige Oswald 10 Frazee 26.99 27.37 1 8  
 3 Tatianna Wiley 9 Pelican Rapids 26.71 27.49 1 6  
 4 Maddie Guler 10 Pelican Rapids 26.24 27.54 1 5  
 5 Baylie Narum 12 Dilworth-Gly 26.80 28.08 1 4  
 6 Mariah McKeever 11 Ada-Borup/No 27.88 28.34 1 3  
 7 Ellie Reierson 9 Frazee 27.05 28.72 1 2  
 8 Emily Schoenecker 8 Barnesville 27.39 28.78 1 1  
 9 McKenzie Koenig 10 United Clay-Becker 27.98 28.96 2  
 10 Sydney Rustad 8 Barnesville 28.42 28.96 2  
 11 Miya Brandt 8 Ada-Borup/No 28.03 30.16 2  
 12 Amelia Gunnufson 9 Nce/Uh Titans 30.98 30.24 3  
 13 Reagan Sellin 9 United Clay-Becker 28.79 30.48 2  
 14 Alison Freier 10 Dilworth-Gly 29.52 30.98 2  
 15 Nicole Bentley 12 United Clay-Becker 30.02 31.27 2  
 16 Brooke Kangas 9 Park Christian 30.02 31.37 2  
 17 Abbey Miller 9 Frazee 30.94 31.53 3  
 18 Jayna Gronewold 10 Rothsay 31.85 3  
 19 Mallory Morris 12 Dilworth-Gly 31.49 31.99 3  
 20 Sydney Bauman 10 Rothsay 32.38 3  
 21 Morgan Crompton 9 Nce/Uh Titans 31.84 32.62 3  
 22 Hailey Dunham 9 Barnesville 31.19 33.37 3  
 



Event 9 Girls 400 Meter Dash 
=============================================================  
Section Reco: S 57.84 1993 Amber Bohman, Park Rapids  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
=============================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Tatianna Wiley 9 Pelican Rapids 1:00.62 1:00.44 10  
 2 Maddie Guler 10 Pelican Rapids 1:01.66 1:01.83 8  
 3 Marin Roragen 8 Fertile-Beltrami 1:02.10 1:01.97 6  
 4 Grace Schindler 10 Barnesville 1:05.36 1:05.03 5  
 5 Isabelle Gaytan 9 Dilworth-Gly 1:06.92 1:06.36 4  
 6 Jimi Brommenschenkel 8 Ada-Borup/No 1:07.22 1:08.32 3  
 7 Mia Gehrig 10 United Clay-Becker 1:07.72 1:11.01 2  
 8 Ashley Taves 8 Dilworth-Gly 1:11.62 1:13.13  
Section 2  
 1 Abbey Miller 9 Frazee 1:15.70 1:11.83 1  
 2 Taylor Wilkowksi 11 Frazee 1:18.43 1:13.83  
 3 Alison Amberg 11 Nce/Uh Titans 1:15.65 1:14.59  
 4 Michaela Halvorson 8 Nce/Uh Titans 1:16.22 1:16.08  
 5 Emma Bentley 9 Nce/Uh Titans 1:14.44 1:16.57  
 6 Cassie Lawrence 10 Frazee 1:18.79 1:19.73  
============================================================= 
Section Reco: S 57.84 1993 Amber Bohman, Park Rapids  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
============================================================= 
Finals  
 1 Tatianna Wiley 9 Pelican Rapids 1:00.62 1:00.44 1 10  
 2 Maddie Guler 10 Pelican Rapids 1:01.66 1:01.83 1 8  
 3 Marin Roragen 8 Fertile-Beltrami 1:02.10 1:01.97 1 6  
 4 Grace Schindler 10 Barnesville 1:05.36 1:05.03 1 5  
 5 Isabelle Gaytan 9 Dilworth-Gly 1:06.92 1:06.36 1 4  
 6 Jimi Brommenschenkel 8 Ada-Borup/No 1:07.22 1:08.32 1 3  
 7 Mia Gehrig 10 United Clay-Becker 1:07.72 1:11.01 1 2  
 8 Abbey Miller 9 Frazee 1:15.70 1:11.83 2 1  
 9 Ashley Taves 8 Dilworth-Gly 1:11.62 1:13.13 1  
 10 Taylor Wilkowksi 11 Frazee 1:18.43 1:13.83 2  
 11 Alison Amberg 11 Nce/Uh Titans 1:15.65 1:14.59 2  
 12 Michaela Halvorson 8 Nce/Uh Titans 1:16.22 1:16.08 2  
 13 Emma Bentley 9 Nce/Uh Titans 1:14.44 1:16.57 2  
 14 Cassie Lawrence 10 Frazee 1:18.79 1:19.73 2  
 
Event 13 Girls 800 Meter Run 
=============================================================  
Section Reco: S 2:13.40 2001 Ada Anderson, Roseau  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
=============================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Abby Syverson 10 Pelican Rapids 2:23.70 2:30.47 10  
 2 Faith Rustad 8 United Clay-Becker 2:28.80 2:31.44 8  
 3 Megan Danielson 11 Frazee 2:38.60 2:33.93 6  
 4 Arianna Gerdon 11 Dilworth-Gly 2:29.94 2:35.07 5  
 5 Samantha Passa 9 Barnesville 2:35.81 2:36.51 4  
 6 Brooklyn Erickson 12 Ada-Borup/No 2:35.00 2:37.64 3  
 7 Marin Roragen 8 Fertile-Beltrami 2:38.01 2:37.76 2  
 8 Isabella Tollefson 9 Dilworth-Gly 2:34.81 2:37.98 1  
 9 Taytum Nelson 7 United Clay-Becker 2:38.06 2:38.53  
 10 Grace Johnson 12 Pelican Rapids 2:29.50 2:38.76  
 11 Paige Thompson 10 United Clay-Becker 2:31.56 2:38.89  
Section 2  
 1 Zoe Messick 7 Fertile-Beltrami 2:52.20 2:43.45  
 2 Kim Conklin 9 Frazee 2:49.38 2:45.56  
 3 Alexa Larson 9 Dilworth-Gly 2:40.74 2:48.23  
 4 Tori Wacker 7 Barnesville 2:50.62 2:51.89  
 5 Elizabeth Peppel 10 Barnesville 2:52.17 2:51.98  
 6 Kaya Lee 8 Ada-Borup/No 2:52.00 2:53.03  
 7 Makenna Anderson 9 Nce/Uh Titans 2:54.15 2:53.98  
 8 Lauren Nelson 9 Ada-Borup/No 2:51.00 2:55.26  
 9 Tianna Swanson 7 Nce/Uh Titans 2:49.48 2:56.32  
 10 Keziah Quanbeck 11 Park Christian 3:32.34 3:29.47  

============================================================= 
Section Reco: S 2:13.40 2001 Ada Anderson, Roseau  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
============================================================= 
Finals  
 1 Abby Syverson 10 Pelican Rapids 2:23.70 2:30.47 1 10  
 2 Faith Rustad 8 United Clay-Becker 2:28.80 2:31.44 1 8  
 3 Megan Danielson 11 Frazee 2:38.60 2:33.93 1 6  
 4 Arianna Gerdon 11 Dilworth-Gly 2:29.94 2:35.07 1 5  
 5 Samantha Passa 9 Barnesville 2:35.81 2:36.51 1 4  
 6 Brooklyn Erickson 12 Ada-Borup/No 2:35.00 2:37.64 1 3  
 7 Marin Roragen 8 Fertile-Beltrami 2:38.01 2:37.76 1 2  
 8 Isabella Tollefson 9 Dilworth-Gly 2:34.81 2:37.98 1 1  
 9 Taytum Nelson 7 United Clay-Becker 2:38.06 2:38.53 1  
 10 Grace Johnson 12 Pelican Rapids 2:29.50 2:38.76 1  
 11 Paige Thompson 10 United Clay-Becker 2:31.56 2:38.89 1  
 12 Zoe Messick 7 Fertile-Beltrami 2:52.20 2:43.45 2  
 13 Kim Conklin 9 Frazee 2:49.38 2:45.56 2  
 14 Alexa Larson 9 Dilworth-Gly 2:40.74 2:48.23 2  
 15 Tori Wacker 7 Barnesville 2:50.62 2:51.89 2  
 16 Elizabeth Peppel 10 Barnesville 2:52.17 2:51.98 2  
 17 Kaya Lee 8 Ada-Borup/No 2:52.00 2:53.03 2  
 18 Makenna Anderson 9 Nce/Uh Titans 2:54.15 2:53.98 2  
 19 Lauren Nelson 9 Ada-Borup/No 2:51.00 2:55.26 2  
 20 Tianna Swanson 7 Nce/Uh Titans 2:49.48 2:56.32 2  
 21 Keziah Quanbeck 11 Park Christian 3:32.34 3:29.47 2  
 
Event 17 Girls 1600 Meter Run 
============================================================= 
Section Reco: S 5:13.72 2004 Faith Kruchowski, Red Lake County  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
============================================================= 
Finals  
 1 Braylee Riewer 8 Frazee 5:51.10 5:57.06 10  
 2 Chloe Paulson 9 Pelican Rapids 5:46.40 5:59.27 8  
 3 Tessa Hultin 10 Park Christian 5:55.68 6:03.14 6  
 4 Brooklyn Erickson 12 Ada-Borup/No 5:43.00 6:03.21 5  
 5 Emily Bredman 8 Barnesville 6:01.96 6:04.84 4  
 6 Tianna Swanson 7 Nce/Uh Titans 6:13.26 6:05.55 3  
 7 Mya Askegaard 7 Barnesville 6:06.42 6:16.36 2  
 8 Emma Friend 8 Dilworth-Gly 6:32.97 6:18.38 1  
 9 Heidy Furey 9 Pelican Rapids 6:15.66 6:20.86  
 10 Victoria Peterson 12 United Clay-Becker 6:17.71 6:21.61  
 11 Jenna Reimche 7 Park Christian 6:17.00 6:26.70  
 12 Jenna Gehrig 9 United Clay-Becker 6:15.99 6:28.15  
 13 Sydney Porter 10 United Clay-Becker 5:51.68 6:28.68  
 14 Ariel McRory 11 Dilworth-Gly 6:37.95 6:33.04  
 
Event 21 Girls 3200 Meter Run 
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 11:34.47 1991 Jennifer Diedrich, Marshall Co. South  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Finals  
 1 Ellie Morgan 12 Frazee 11:59.40 12:27.38 10  
 2 Lily Peterson 8 United Clay-Becker 12:06.71 12:43.06 8  
 3 Mandi Sjolie 10 Pelican Rapids 12:33.48 12:59.23 6  
 4 Braylee Riewer 8 Frazee 12:47.80 13:03.05 5  
 5 Raegan Dawson 8 Dilworth-Gly 13:00.95 13:14.83 4  
 6 Tessa Hultin 10 Park Christian 13:30.59 13:56.43 3  
 7 Korina Holte 9 Ada-Borup/No 13:40.00 14:09.09 2  
 8 Emma Friend 8 Dilworth-Gly 13:58.40 14:34.14 1  
 9 Kaylee Johnson 9 Barnesville 14:23.10 14:54.23  
 10 Jenna Reimche 7 Park Christian 14:14.44 15:08.21  
 11 Katrina Quick 8 Ada-Borup/No 14:50.00 15:26.65  
 12 Emma Friesen 8 Barnesville 14:17.22 16:34.76  
 13 Jorden Thune 9 Barnesville 15:13.27 16:47.51  



Event 25 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 
=============================================================
===================  
Section Reco: S 15.24 2003 Kayla Wahlin, Crookston  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
=============================================================
===================  
Section 1  
 1 Paige Ziegler 10 Frazee 15.27 16.35 10  
 2 Jaryn Johannsen 10 Frazee 16.55 17.10 8  
 3 Rylee Moore 8 Frazee 17.65 17.77 6  
 4 Kaylie Breid 12 Dilworth-Gly 17.53 17.92 5  
 5 Lindsey Borgen 8 Ada-Borup/No 17.70 18.19 4  
 6 Mackenzie Thornton 11 Pelican Rapids 17.44 18.23 3  
 7 Julia Tennihill 11 Ada-Borup/No 17.95 18.50 2  
 8 Maria Vetter 9 United Clay-Becker 17.69 18.54  
Section 2  
 1 Rylee Hanson 8 Fertile-Beltrami 18.96 18.52 1  
 2 Claire Meyer 11 Barnesville 18.21 18.53  
 3 Chloe Walseth 10 Barnesville 18.17 19.13  
 4 Tori Stephenson 8 Pelican Rapids 19.42 19.79  
 5 Annie Waale 9 Dilworth-Gly 18.75 19.97  
 6 Tayla Dufault 9 Dilworth-Gly 19.83 20.29  
 7 Kendra Paulson 11 Barnesville 19.34 20.30  
=============================================================
====================== 
Section Reco: S 15.24 2003 Kayla Wahlin, Crookston  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=============================================================
====================== 
Finals  
 1 Paige Ziegler 10 Frazee 15.27 16.35 1 10  
 2 Jaryn Johannsen 10 Frazee 16.55 17.10 1 8  
 3 Rylee Moore 8 Frazee 17.65 17.77 1 6  
 4 Kaylie Breid 12 Dilworth-Gly 17.53 17.92 1 5  
 5 Lindsey Borgen 8 Ada-Borup/No 17.70 18.19 1 4  
 6 Mackenzie Thornton 11 Pelican Rapids 17.44 18.23 1 3  
 7 Julia Tennihill 11 Ada-Borup/No 17.95 18.50 1 2  
 8 Rylee Hanson 8 Fertile-Beltrami 18.96 18.52 2 1  
 9 Claire Meyer 11 Barnesville 18.21 18.53 2  
 10 Maria Vetter 9 United Clay-Becker 17.69 18.54 1  
 11 Chloe Walseth 10 Barnesville 18.17 19.13 2  
 12 Tori Stephenson 8 Pelican Rapids 19.42 19.79 2  
 13 Annie Waale 9 Dilworth-Gly 18.75 19.97 2  
 14 Tayla Dufault 9 Dilworth-Gly 19.83 20.29 2  
 15 Kendra Paulson 11 Barnesville 19.34 20.30 2  
 
Event 29 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 
=============================================================
===================  
Section Reco: S 43.14 1987 Liesa Brateng, Roseau  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
=============================================================
===================  
Section 1  
 1 Karley Motschenbacher 10 Park Christian 47.18 46.84 10  
 2 Jaryn Johannsen 10 Frazee 47.76 48.10 8  
 3 Mackenzie Thornton 11 Pelican Rapids 50.90 50.95 6  
 4 Mathea Jablonsky 8 Barnesville 52.88 52.02 5  
 5 Regan Anderson 9 Park Christian 53.85 53.23 3  
 6 Mackenzie Weinberger 12 Park Christian 52.35 53.45 2  
 7 Tori Stephenson 8 Pelican Rapids 53.54 53.59  
 8 Claire Meyer 11 Barnesville 52.82 54.22  
Section 2  
 1 Kaylie Breid 12 Dilworth-Gly 55.03 52.78 4  
 2 Kaylie Isaman 11 Pelican Rapids 54.50 53.59 1  
 3 Annie Waale 9 Dilworth-Gly 54.10 54.24  
 4 Rylee Hanson 8 Fertile-Beltrami 56.41 57.13  
 5 Tayla Dufault 9 Dilworth-Gly 56.56 58.16  

 6 Katie Pearce 7 Fertile-Beltrami 57.32 59.97  
Section 3  
 1 Olivia Sorenson 9 Barnesville 57.45 54.24  
 2 Lindsey Borgen 8 Ada-Borup/No 57.50 56.52  
 3 Jayden Schenck 9 United Clay-Becker 58.60 1:02.44  
=============================================================
====================== 
Section Reco: S 43.14 1987 Liesa Brateng, Roseau  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=============================================================
====================== 
Finals  
 1 Karley Motschenbacher 10 Park Christian 47.18 46.84 1 10  
 2 Jaryn Johannsen 10 Frazee 47.76 48.10 1 8  
 3 Mackenzie Thornton 11 Pelican Rapids 50.90 50.95 1 6  
 4 Mathea Jablonsky 8 Barnesville 52.88 52.02 1 5  
 5 Kaylie Breid 12 Dilworth-Gly 55.03 52.78 2 4  
 6 Regan Anderson 9 Park Christian 53.85 53.23 1 3  
 7 Mackenzie Weinberger 12 Park Christian 52.35 53.45 1 2  
 8 Kaylie Isaman 11 Pelican Rapids 54.50 53.59 2 1  
 9 Tori Stephenson 8 Pelican Rapids 53.54 53.59 1  
 10 Claire Meyer 11 Barnesville 52.82 54.22 1  
 11 Olivia Sorenson 9 Barnesville 57.45 54.24 3  
 12 Annie Waale 9 Dilworth-Gly 54.10 54.24 2  
 13 Lindsey Borgen 8 Ada-Borup/No 57.50 56.52 3  
 14 Rylee Hanson 8 Fertile-Beltrami 56.41 57.13 2  
 15 Tayla Dufault 9 Dilworth-Gly 56.56 58.16 2  
 16 Katie Pearce 7 Fertile-Beltrami 57.32 59.97 2  
 17 Jayden Schenck 9 United Clay-Becker 58.60 1:02.44 3  
 
Event 33 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 
=============================================================
===================  
Section Reco: S 50.99 1992 , East Grand Forks  
 R.A. Watt, T. Melquist, K. Hjelle, T. Hecht  
 School Seed Finals Points  
=============================================================
===================  
Section 1  
 1 Frazee 53.31 51.93 10  
 1) Paige Ziegler 10 2) Paige Oswald 10  
 3) Rylee Moore 8 4) Ellie Reierson 9  
 2 Barnesville 53.43 53.08 6  
 1) Emily Smith 7 2) Kaitlyn Leverson 8  
 3) Sydney Rustad 8 4) Allison Peterson 12  
 3 Park Christian 54.98 55.29 5  
 1) Mackenzie Weinberger 12 2) Signe Harris 11  
 3) Gabby Sandman 10 4) Anna Koslowsky 10  
 4 Fertile-Beltrami 52.90 55.61 4  
 1) Emma Tollefson 9 2) Kim Hitchen 7  
 3) Autumn Patterson 9 4) Lauren Harstad 12  
 5 Pelican Rapids 55.57 55.62 3  
 1) Haley Westby 12 2) Anna Stephenson 9  
 3) Ryley Paulson 10 4) Rachel Guler 9  
 6 Nce/Uh Titans 55.70 56.17 1  
 1) Amelia Gunnufson 9 2) Michaela Halvorson 8  
 3) Aubrey Dobmeyer 8 4) Alison Amberg 11  
Section 2  
 1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 56.57 52.73 8  
 1) Alison Freier 10 2) Katherine Finseth 11  
 3) Aleeya Verdi 12 4) Baylie Narum 12  
 2 Ada-Borup/Norman County 57.80 55.96 2  
 1) Kylie Borgen 11 2) Eskyla Manriquez 9  
 3) Julia Tennihill 11 4) Hailey Olson 9  
 3 United Clay-Becker 55.90 57.74  
 1) Brianne Huesman 12 2) Victoria Branden 11  
 3) Jayden Schenck 9 4) Victoria WhitneyIsaacson 11  
=============================================================
====================== 



Section Reco: S 50.99 1992 , East Grand Forks  
 R.A. Watt, T. Melquist, K. Hjelle, T. Hecht  
 School Seed Finals H# Points 
=============================================================
====================== 
Finals  
 1 Frazee 53.31 51.93 1 10  
 1) Paige Ziegler 10 2) Paige Oswald 10  
 3) Rylee Moore 8 4) Ellie Reierson 9  
 2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 56.57 52.73 2 8  
 1) Alison Freier 10 2) Katherine Finseth 11  
 3) Aleeya Verdi 12 4) Baylie Narum 12  
 3 Barnesville 53.43 53.08 1 6  
 1) Emily Smith 7 2) Kaitlyn Leverson 8  
 3) Sydney Rustad 8 4) Allison Peterson 12  
 4 Park Christian 54.98 55.29 1 5  
 1) Mackenzie Weinberger 12 2) Signe Harris 11  
 3) Gabby Sandman 10 4) Anna Koslowsky 10  
 5 Fertile-Beltrami 52.90 55.61 1 4  
 1) Emma Tollefson 9 2) Kim Hitchen 7  
 3) Autumn Patterson 9 4) Lauren Harstad 12  
 6 Pelican Rapids 55.57 55.62 1 3  
 1) Haley Westby 12 2) Anna Stephenson 9  
 3) Ryley Paulson 10 4) Rachel Guler 9  
 7 Ada-Borup/Norman County 57.80 55.96 2 2  
 1) Kylie Borgen 11 2) Eskyla Manriquez 9  
 3) Julia Tennihill 11 4) Hailey Olson 9  
 8 Nce/Uh Titans 55.70 56.17 1 1  
 1) Amelia Gunnufson 9 2) Michaela Halvorson 8  
 3) Aubrey Dobmeyer 8 4) Alison Amberg 11  
 9 United Clay-Becker 55.90 57.74 2  
 1) Brianne Huesman 12 2) Victoria Branden 11  
 3) Jayden Schenck 9 4) Victoria WhitneyIsaacson 11  
 
Event 37 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 1:46.00 5/30/2009 Bagley/Fosston*, BagleyFoss  
 M Berg, K Day, L Bardwell, A Huschle  
 School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Finals  
 1 Frazee 1:48.93 1:48.73 10  
 1) Paige Ziegler 10 2) Paige Oswald 10  
 3) Jaryn Johannsen 10 4) Ellie Reierson 9  
 2 United Clay-Becker 1:49.41 1:50.73 8  
 1) McKenzie Koenig 10 2) Reagan Sellin 9  
 3) Maria Vetter 9 4) Siri Danielson 10  
 3 Park Christian 1:52.94 1:51.34 6  
 1) Mackenzie Weinberger 12 2) Anna Koslowsky 10  
 3) Regan Anderson 9 4) Karley Motschenbacher 10  
 4 Barnesville 1:50.87 1:52.72 5  
 1) Grace Schindler 10 2) Mathea Jablonsky 8  
 3) Sydney Rustad 8 4) Emily Schoenecker 8  
 5 Ada-Borup/Norman County 1:54.08 1:53.52 4  
 1) Kylie Borgen 11 2) Miya Brandt 8  
 3) Mariah McKeever 11 4) Eskyla Manriquez 9  
 6 Pelican Rapids 1:53.80 1:55.02 3  
 1) Rachel Guler 9 2) Anna Stephenson 9  
 3) Kaylie Isaman 11 4) Jessica Weinrich 12  
 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 1:54.11 2:00.42 2  
 1) Kiersten Nelson 9 2) Mallory Morris 12  
 3) Isabelle Gaytan 9 4) Madalyn Pompe 9  
 8 Fertile-Beltrami 1:55.32 2:01.68 1  
 1) Autumn Patterson 9 2) Esther Thompson 9  
 3) Kim Hitchen 7 4) Emma Tollefson 9  
=============================================================
=================== 

Event 41 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 
=============================================================  
Section Reco: S 4:01.09 2001 , Roseau  
 B. Lisell, S. Olson, H. Evans, A. Anderson  
 School Seed Finals Points  
=============================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Pelican Rapids 4:09.66 4:05.47 10  
 1) Maddie Guler 10 2) Abby Syverson 10  
 3) Jessica Weinrich 12 4) Tatianna Wiley 9  
 2 United Clay-Becker 4:10.92 4:09.05 8  
 1) McKenzie Koenig 10 2) Maria Vetter 9  
 3) Faith Rustad 8 4) Siri Danielson 10  
 3 Barnesville 4:21.21 4:22.29 6  
 1) Mathea Jablonsky 8 2) Kaitlyn Leverson 8  
 3) Grace Schindler 10 4) Emily Schoenecker 8  
 4 Park Christian 4:27.92 4:24.35 5  
 1) Anna Koslowsky 10 2) Regan Anderson 9  
 3) Bria Larson 10 4) Madi Wagendorf 9  
 5 Fertile-Beltrami 4:24.98 4:27.07 4  
 1) Esther Thompson 9 2) Kim Hitchen 7  
 3) Autumn Patterson 9 4) Marin Roragen 8  
 6 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 4:33.53 4:55.23 1  
 1) Isabelle Gaytan 9 2) Mallory Morris 12  
 3) Ashley Taves 8 4) Kiersten Nelson 9  
Section 2  
 1 Ada-Borup/Norman County 4:38.55 4:36.91 3  
 1) Jimi Brommenschenkel 8 2) Brooklyn Erickson 12  
 3) Eskyla Manriquez 9 4) Grace Kroshus 8  
 2 Frazee 4:39.60 4:44.19 2  
 1) Megan Danielson 11 2) Kim Conklin 9  
 3) Angela Kilde 10 4) Tiffany Lawrence 8  
 3 Nce/Uh Titans 4:52.72 5:02.55  
 1) Alison Amberg 11 2) Morgan Crompton 9  
 3) Emma Bentley 9 4) Makenna Anderson 9  
============================================================= 
Section Reco: S 4:01.09 2001 , Roseau  
 B. Lisell, S. Olson, H. Evans, A. Anderson  
 School Seed Finals H# Points 
============================================================= 
Finals  
 1 Pelican Rapids 4:09.66 4:05.47 1 10  
 1) Maddie Guler 10 2) Abby Syverson 10  
 3) Jessica Weinrich 12 4) Tatianna Wiley 9  
 2 United Clay-Becker 4:10.92 4:09.05 1 8  
 1) McKenzie Koenig 10 2) Maria Vetter 9  
 3) Faith Rustad 8 4) Siri Danielson 10  
 3 Barnesville 4:21.21 4:22.29 1 6  
 1) Mathea Jablonsky 8 2) Kaitlyn Leverson 8  
 3) Grace Schindler 10 4) Emily Schoenecker 8  
 4 Park Christian 4:27.92 4:24.35 1 5  
 1) Anna Koslowsky 10 2) Regan Anderson 9  
 3) Bria Larson 10 4) Madi Wagendorf 9  
 5 Fertile-Beltrami 4:24.98 4:27.07 1 4  
 1) Esther Thompson 9 2) Kim Hitchen 7  
 3) Autumn Patterson 9 4) Marin Roragen 8  
 6 Ada-Borup/Norman County 4:38.55 4:36.91 2 3  
 1) Jimi Brommenschenkel 8 2) Brooklyn Erickson 12  
 3) Eskyla Manriquez 9 4) Grace Kroshus 8  
 7 Frazee 4:39.60 4:44.19 2 2  
 1) Megan Danielson 11 2) Kim Conklin 9  
 3) Angela Kilde 10 4) Tiffany Lawrence 8  
 8 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 4:33.53 4:55.23 1 1  
 1) Isabelle Gaytan 9 2) Mallory Morris 12  
 3) Ashley Taves 8 4) Kiersten Nelson 9  
 9 Nce/Uh Titans 4:52.72 5:02.55 2  
 1) Alison Amberg 11 2) Morgan Crompton 9  
 3) Emma Bentley 9 4) Makenna Anderson 9  
 



Event 45 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 9:33.80 2001 , Roseau  
 S. Olson, K. Jaenicke, H. Evans, A. Anderson  
 School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Finals  
 1 Pelican Rapids 10:10.90 10:09.11 10  
 1) Chloe Paulson 9 2) Grace Johnson 12  
 3) Kaylie Isaman 11 4) Abby Syverson 10  
 2 United Clay-Becker 10:12.41 10:20.51 8  
 1) Paige Thompson 10 2) Izabella Olson 8  
 3) Lily Peterson 8 4) Faith Rustad 8  
 3 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 10:22.94 10:40.41 6  
 1) Isabella Tollefson 9 2) Alexa Larson 9  
 3) Raegan Dawson 8 4) Arianna Gerdon 11  
 4 Barnesville 10:45.60 11:01.87 5  
 1) Samantha Passa 9 2) Mya Askegaard 7  
 3) Tori Wacker 7 4) Emily Bredman 8  
 5 Ada-Borup/Norman County 11:30.00 11:18.14 4  
 1) Jimi Brommenschenkel 8 2) Korina Holte 9  
 3) Lauren Nelson 9 4) Grace Kroshus 8  
 6 Frazee 12:13.64 12:37.79 3  
 1) Taylor Wilkowksi 11 2) Cassie Lawrence 10  
 3) Angela Kilde 10 4) Tiffany Lawrence 8  
 
Event 49 Girls High Jump 
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 5-08 5/31/2008 Toni Tollefson, LakePark-Audubon  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Finals  
 1 Jordan Tschumperlin 9 Barnesville 4-10.00 4-10.00 8  
 1 Madi Wagendorf 9 Park Christian 4-10.00 4-10.00 8  
 1 Riley Berg 10 Pelican Rapids 5-00.00 4-10.00 8  
 4 Gabby Sandman 10 Park Christian 4-10.00 4-10.00 5  
 5 Belle Peterson 7 Barnesville 5-00.00 4-08.00 4  
 6 Jenna Poppel 10 Barnesville 4-10.00 4-08.00 3  
 7 Rylee Moore 8 Frazee 4-08.00 4-06.00 2  
 8 Alison Freier 10 Dilworth-Gly 4-06.00 4-06.00 0.50 
 8 Alyssa Landsem 12 Dilworth-Gly 4-08.00 4-06.00 0.50 
 10 Anna Stephenson 9 Pelican Rapids 4-06.00 4-06.00  
 11 Harley Stroburg 12 Frazee 4-06.00 4-04.00  
 11 JeNae Femling 10 Pelican Rapids 4-06.00 4-04.00  
 13 Talia Gabrielson 10 Frazee 4-04.00 4-02.00  
 13 Sydney Bauman 10 Rothsay 4-02.00  
 13 Reagan Sellin 9 United Clay-Becker 4-06.00 4-02.00  
 13 Bria Larson 10 Park Christian 4-08.00 4-02.00  
 17 Isabella Tollefson 9 Dilworth-Gly 4-04.00 4-00.00  
 17 Rachel Brenden 11 Rothsay 4-00.00  
  
Event 53 Girls Pole Vault 
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 11-01 2004 Jennifer Hensel, Frazee  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Finals  
 1 Signe Harris 11 Park Christian 8-11.00 9-00.00 10  
 2 Alissa Lundeen 10 Fertile-Beltrami 8-05.00 7-11.00 8  
 3 Aubree Steffes 9 Fertile-Beltrami 7-11.00 7-11.00 6  
 4 Kiersten Nelson 9 Dilworth-Gly 8-06.00 7-11.00 5  
 5 Tayla Dufault 9 Dilworth-Gly 8-00.00 7-05.00 4  
 6 Natalie Votava 11 Barnesville 7-00.00 7-05.00 3  

 7 Gracie Arends 10 Dilworth-Gly 7-11.00 7-05.00 2  
 8 Emily Spilde 11 Barnesville 6-11.00 6-11.00 1  
 9 Tiffany Lawrence 8 Frazee 7-00.00 6-11.00  
 10 Cassie Lawrence 10 Frazee 7-00.00 6-05.00  
 10 Kimberly Maesse 9 Barnesville 6-06.00 6-05.00  
 10 Reise Stromstad 9 Fertile-Beltrami 7-00.00 6-05.00  
 10 Kaya Lee 8 Ada-Borup/No 7-00.00 6-05.00  
 14 Rachel Guler 9 Pelican Rapids 5-00.00 5-11.00  
 14 Madison Wothe 11 Frazee 7-00.00 5-11.00  
 
Event 57 Girls Long Jump 
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 18-03.25 5/30/2009 Analisa Huschle, BagleyFoss  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Flight 1  
 1 MacKenzie Ehlers 11 United Clay-Becker 12-07.00 12-08.00  
 2 Jayna Gronewold 10 Rothsay 12-06.00  
 3 Grace Kroshus 8 Ada-Borup/No 12-11.00 12-01.75  
 4 Rachel Grande 12 United Clay-Becker 12-06.00 12-00.25  
 5 Rachel Brenden 11 Rothsay 11-09.75  
 6 Michaela Halvorson 8 Nce/Uh Titans 11-00.50 10-11.75  
 7 Anna Kunz 10 Pelican Rapids 10-03.50 10-01.00  
Flight 2  
 1 Claire Meyer 11 Barnesville 15-03.00 15-01.25 4  
 2 Maria Vetter 9 United Clay-Becker 15-07.00 14-05.75  
 3 Mariah McKeever 11 Ada-Borup/No 14-07.75 14-04.75  
 4 Elora Passa 11 Barnesville 14-08.00 14-02.50  
 5 Amelia Gunnufson 9 Nce/Uh Titans 13-03.00 14-01.75  
 6 Ellie Reierson 9 Frazee 14-09.00 14-01.25  
 7 Anna Koslowsky 10 Park Christian 14-11.50 13-11.75  
 8 Regan Anderson 9 Park Christian 14-10.00 13-04.75  
 9 Kylie Borgen 11 Ada-Borup/No 13-02.00 13-01.25  
Flight 3  
 1 Jessica Weinrich 12 Pelican Rapids 16-07.75 16-02.25 10  
 2 Karley Motschenbacher 10 Park Christian 16-11.00 15-10.50 8  
 3 Katherine Finseth 11 Dilworth-Gly 16-05.00 15-09.00 6  
 4 Tatianna Wiley 9 Pelican Rapids 16-00.75 15-04.50 5  
 5 Baylie Narum 12 Dilworth-Gly 16-00.00 15-00.25 3  
 6 Emily Schoenecker 8 Barnesville 15-11.00 15-00.00 2  
 7 Paige Oswald 10 Frazee 16-01.75 14-10.50 1  
 8 Jaryn Johannsen 10 Frazee 15-11.00 14-07.50  
 9 Madalyn Pompe 9 Dilworth-Gly 15-10.00 13-09.50  
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 18-03.25 5/30/2009 Analisa Huschle, BagleyFoss  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Finals  
 1 Jessica Weinrich 12 Pelican Rapids 16-07.75 16-02.25 10  
 2 Karley Motschenbacher 10 Park Christian 16-11.00 15-10.50 8  
 3 Katherine Finseth 11 Dilworth-Gly 16-05.00 15-09.00 6  
 4 Tatianna Wiley 9 Pelican Rapids 16-00.75 15-04.50 5  
 5 Claire Meyer 11 Barnesville 15-03.00 15-01.25 4  
 6 Baylie Narum 12 Dilworth-Gly 16-00.00 15-00.25 3  
 7 Emily Schoenecker 8 Barnesville 15-11.00 15-00.00 2  
 8 Paige Oswald 10 Frazee 16-01.75 14-10.50 1  
 9 Jaryn Johannsen 10 Frazee 15-11.00 14-07.50  
 10 Maria Vetter 9 United Clay-Becker 15-07.00 14-05.75  
 11 Mariah McKeever 11 Ada-Borup/No 14-07.75 14-04.75  
 12 Elora Passa 11 Barnesville 14-08.00 14-02.50  
 13 Amelia Gunnufson 9 Nce/Uh Titans 13-03.00 14-01.75  
 14 Ellie Reierson 9 Frazee 14-09.00 14-01.25  
 15 Anna Koslowsky 10 Park Christian 14-11.50 13-11.75  
 16 Madalyn Pompe 9 Dilworth-Gly 15-10.00 13-09.50  
 17 Regan Anderson 9 Park Christian 14-10.00 13-04.75  



 18 Kylie Borgen 11 Ada-Borup/No 13-02.00 13-01.25  
 19 MacKenzie Ehlers 11 United Clay-Becker 12-07.00 12-08.00  
 20 Jayna Gronewold 10 Rothsay 12-06.00  
 21 Grace Kroshus 8 Ada-Borup/No 12-11.00 12-01.75  
 22 Rachel Grande 12 United Clay-Becker 12-06.00 12-00.25  
 23 Rachel Brenden 11 Rothsay 11-09.75  
 24 Michaela Halvorson 8 Nce/Uh Titans 11-00.50 10-11.75  
 25 Anna Kunz 10 Pelican Rapids 10-03.50 10-01.00  
 
Event 61 Girls Triple Jump 
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 38-06.25 5/30/2009 Analisa Huschle, BagleyFoss  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Flight 1  
 1 Hailey Olson 9 Ada-Borup/No 28-11.00 28-08.50 1  
 2 Grace Rames 10 Dilworth-Gly 29-04.50 28-03.00  
 3 Grace Kroshus 8 Ada-Borup/No 28-08.00 27-04.00  
 4 Rachel Brenden 11 Rothsay 27-01.50  
 5 Lauren Nelson 9 Ada-Borup/No 26-10.00 26-03.00  
 6 Ally Christensen 11 Frazee 27-00.00 24-10.75  
Flight 2  
 1 Paige Ziegler 10 Frazee 36-07.75 36-00.25 10  
 2 Jordan Tschumperlin 9 Barnesville 33-02.00 34-01.00 8  
 3 Katherine Finseth 11 Dilworth-Gly 34-06.00 34-00.50 6  
 4 Samantha Passa 9 Barnesville 32-00.00 33-10.75 5  
 5 Claire Meyer 11 Barnesville 32-04.00 32-11.00 4  
 6 Rylee Moore 8 Frazee 30-03.00 32-07.00 3  
 7 Izabella Olson 8 United Clay-Becker 30-01.00 31-02.00 2  
 8 Katie Pearce 7 Fertile-Beltrami 29-09.00 27-08.50  
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 38-06.25 5/30/2009 Analisa Huschle, BagleyFoss  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Finals  
 1 Paige Ziegler 10 Frazee 36-07.75 36-00.25 10  
 2 Jordan Tschumperlin 9 Barnesville 33-02.00 34-01.00 8  
 3 Katherine Finseth 11 Dilworth-Gly 34-06.00 34-00.50 6  
 4 Samantha Passa 9 Barnesville 32-00.00 33-10.75 5  
 5 Claire Meyer 11 Barnesville 32-04.00 32-11.00 4  
 6 Rylee Moore 8 Frazee 30-03.00 32-07.00 3  
 7 Izabella Olson 8 United Clay-Becker 30-01.00 31-02.00 2  
 8 Hailey Olson 9 Ada-Borup/No 28-11.00 28-08.50 1  
 9 Grace Rames 10 Dilworth-Gly 29-04.50 28-03.00  
 10 Katie Pearce 7 Fertile-Beltrami 29-09.00 27-08.50  
 11 Grace Kroshus 8 Ada-Borup/No 28-08.00 27-04.00  
 12 Rachel Brenden 11 Rothsay 27-01.50  
 13 Lauren Nelson 9 Ada-Borup/No 26-10.00 26-03.00  
 14 Ally Christensen 11 Frazee 27-00.00 24-10.75  
 
Event 65 Girls Discus Throw 
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 147-04 1990 Krista Wavra, Sacred Heart  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Flight 1  
 1 Alyce Erdman 11 Pelican Rapids 73-03 74-09  
 2 Zoe Keezer 10 Nce/Uh Titans 61-00 66-03  
 2 Jocylin Cyr 11 Dilworth-Gly 73-03 66-03  
 4 Natalie Nudell 12 Frazee 73-07 64-05  
 5 Jordyn Martinez 10 Rothsay 49-04  
 6 Hannah Fisher 10 Rothsay 48-09  
 7 Jaden Weber 10 Rothsay 41-10  

Flight 2  
 1 Allison Lien 10 Park Christian 79-04 90-01 4  
 2 Kaitlyn Todd 9 United Clay-Becker 76-06 86-06 2  
 3 Leah Sip 11 Ada-Borup/No 78-00 80-01  
 4 Olivia Erickson 11 Frazee 80-03.25 75-00  
 5 Rachel Lynnes 12 Pelican Rapids 81-11 74-04  
 6 Abby Hoehne 11 Frazee 75-05 73-08  
 7 Grace Haugrud 9 Pelican Rapids 73-11 70-10  
 8 Emma Hellerud 8 Dilworth-Gly 84-00 69-01  
 9 Jessica Qualley 9 Ada-Borup/No 79-00 66-10  
Flight 3  
 1 Grace Steichen 12 Dilworth-Gly 113-03 107-03 10  
 2 Allyson Kangas 12 Park Christian 98-03 102-02 8  
 3 Brooklyn Erickson 12 Ada-Borup/No 103-11 97-11 6  
 4 Tessa Herman 11 Barnesville 96-08 92-00 5  
 5 Elora Passa 11 Barnesville 97-08 88-09 3  
 6 Maizey Gilbert 12 United Clay-Becker 88-06 84-08 1  
 7 Bailey Halland 12 United Clay-Becker 95-10 83-00  
 8 Casey Kremke 11 Park Christian 84-06 81-08  
 8 Kya Anderson 10 Barnesville 91-02 81-08  
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 147-04 1990 Krista Wavra, Sacred Heart  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Finals  
 1 Grace Steichen 12 Dilworth-Gly 113-03 107-03 10  
 2 Allyson Kangas 12 Park Christian 98-03 102-02 8  
 3 Brooklyn Erickson 12 Ada-Borup/No 103-11 97-11 6  
 4 Tessa Herman 11 Barnesville 96-08 92-00 5  
 5 Allison Lien 10 Park Christian 79-04 90-01 4  
 6 Elora Passa 11 Barnesville 97-08 88-09 3  
 7 Kaitlyn Todd 9 United Clay-Becker 76-06 86-06 2  
 8 Maizey Gilbert 12 United Clay-Becker 88-06 84-08 1  
 9 Bailey Halland 12 United Clay-Becker 95-10 83-00  
 10 Kya Anderson 10 Barnesville 91-02 81-08  
 10 Casey Kremke 11 Park Christian 84-06 81-08  
 12 Leah Sip 11 Ada-Borup/No 78-00 80-01  
 13 Olivia Erickson 11 Frazee 80-03.25 75-00  
 14 Alyce Erdman 11 Pelican Rapids 73-03 74-09  
 15 Rachel Lynnes 12 Pelican Rapids 81-11 74-04  
 16 Abby Hoehne 11 Frazee 75-05 73-08  
 17 Grace Haugrud 9 Pelican Rapids 73-11 70-10  
 18 Emma Hellerud 8 Dilworth-Gly 84-00 69-01  
 19 Jessica Qualley 9 Ada-Borup/No 79-00 66-10  
 20 Jocylin Cyr 11 Dilworth-Gly 73-03 66-03  
 20 Zoe Keezer 10 Nce/Uh Titans 61-00 66-03  
 22 Natalie Nudell 12 Frazee 73-07 64-05  
 23 Jordyn Martinez 10 Rothsay 49-04  
 24 Hannah Fisher 10 Rothsay 48-09  
 25 Jaden Weber 10 Rothsay 41-10  
 
Event 69 Girls Shot Put 
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 43-06.50 2000 Amy Netland, Bagley/Fosston  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Flight 1  
 1 Leah Sip 11 Ada-Borup/No 24-03.00 26-05.00  
 2 Katrina Quick 8 Ada-Borup/No 24-05.00 25-01.00  
 3 Emerson Biewer 10 Barnesville 25-04.00 24-10.25  
 4 Zoe Keezer 10 Nce/Uh Titans 25-10.50 24-07.75  
 5 Hannah Fisher 10 Rothsay 22-00.00  
 6 Jaden Weber 10 Rothsay 20-07.00  
 7 Jordyn Martinez 10 Rothsay 18-07.00  
Flight 2  



 1 Grace Haugrud 9 Pelican Rapids 26-07.50 29-03.50  
 2 Jessica Qualley 9 Ada-Borup/No 27-06.00 28-08.50  
 3 Aleeya Verdi 12 Dilworth-Gly 29-03.00 28-04.50  
 4 Maizey Gilbert 12 United Clay-Becker 28-01.00 27-03.50  
 5 Kaitlyn Todd 9 United Clay-Becker 27-10.00 27-01.75  
 6 Natalie Nudell 12 Frazee 28-04.00 27-01.50  
 7 Tessa Herman 11 Barnesville 29-06.00 26-10.00  
 8 Rachel Lynnes 12 Pelican Rapids 26-05.00 26-03.25  
 9 Alyce Erdman 11 Pelican Rapids 26-09.00 24-08.75  
Flight 3  
 1 Allyson Kangas 12 Park Christian 37-05.00 36-09.75 10  
 2 Olivia Erickson 11 Frazee 33-02.00 33-06.25 8  
 3 Kya Anderson 10 Barnesville 34-03.00 33-06.00 6  
 4 Grace Steichen 12 Dilworth-Gly 34-06.00 32-11.25 5  
 5 Eden Tofibam 9 Park Christian 30-11.00 31-07.50 4  
 6 Bailey Halland 12 United Clay-Becker 30-11.00 30-04.75 3  
 7 Casey Kremke 11 Park Christian 30-07.00 29-06.25 2  
 8 Abby Hoehne 11 Frazee 29-08.50 29-04.75 1  
 9 Emma Hellerud 8 Dilworth-Gly 29-07.25 26-10.00  
=============================================================
=================== 
Section Reco: S 43-06.50 2000 Amy Netland, Bagley/Fosston  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
=============================================================
=================== 
Finals  
 1 Allyson Kangas 12 Park Christian 37-05.00 36-09.75 10  
 2 Olivia Erickson 11 Frazee 33-02.00 33-06.25 8  
 3 Kya Anderson 10 Barnesville 34-03.00 33-06.00 6  
 4 Grace Steichen 12 Dilworth-Gly 34-06.00 32-11.25 5  
 5 Eden Tofibam 9 Park Christian 30-11.00 31-07.50 4  
 6 Bailey Halland 12 United Clay-Becker 30-11.00 30-04.75 3  
 7 Casey Kremke 11 Park Christian 30-07.00 29-06.25 2  
 8 Abby Hoehne 11 Frazee 29-08.50 29-04.75 1  
 9 Grace Haugrud 9 Pelican Rapids 26-07.50 29-03.50  
 10 Jessica Qualley 9 Ada-Borup/No 27-06.00 28-08.50  
 11 Aleeya Verdi 12 Dilworth-Gly 29-03.00 28-04.50  
 12 Maizey Gilbert 12 United Clay-Becker 28-01.00 27-03.50  
 13 Kaitlyn Todd 9 United Clay-Becker 27-10.00 27-01.75  
 14 Natalie Nudell 12 Frazee 28-04.00 27-01.50  
 15 Emma Hellerud 8 Dilworth-Gly 29-07.25 26-10.00  
 15 Tessa Herman 11 Barnesville 29-06.00 26-10.00  
 17 Leah Sip 11 Ada-Borup/No 24-03.00 26-05.00  
 18 Rachel Lynnes 12 Pelican Rapids 26-05.00 26-03.25  
 19 Katrina Quick 8 Ada-Borup/No 24-05.00 25-01.00  
 20 Emerson Biewer 10 Barnesville 25-04.00 24-10.25  
 21 Alyce Erdman 11 Pelican Rapids 26-09.00 24-08.75  
 22 Zoe Keezer 10 Nce/Uh Titans 25-10.50 24-07.75  
 23 Hannah Fisher 10 Rothsay 22-00.00  
 24 Jaden Weber 10 Rothsay 20-07.00  
 25 Jordyn Martinez 10 Rothsay 18-07.00  
 
  


